CITY OF WEATHERFORD AND WEATHERFORD PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY

Name of Entity

Scheduled Meetiings

Date Day Time
01/31/2013  Thursday 8:00 am
02/28/2013  Thursday 8:00 am
03/29/2013  Friday 8:00 am
04/30/2013  Tuesday 8:00 am
05/31/2013  Friday 8:00 am
06/28/2013  Friday 8:00 am
07/31/2013  Wednesday 8:00 am
08/30/2013  Friday 8:00 am
09/30/2013  Monday 8:00 am
10/31/2013  Thursday 8:00 am
11/29/2013  Friday 8:00 am
12/31/2013  Tuesday 8:00 am
Name: Mike D. Brown

Title: Mayor

Address: 522 W. Rainey, Weatherford, OK 73096
Phone: (580) 774-4501

Filed in the office of the municipal clerk at

Signed:

03:00

Clerk/Deputy Clerk

Location

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

Blair Hall - City Hall

a.m./p.m. on 12/04/2012

*Must Be Filed Prior To December 15", 2012


TONY DAVENPORT
Highlight
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